
51 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 254 0 0 4 06

52 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 200 -54 -54 0 00

53 Niece Motorsports 45 197 -57 -3 0 01

54 ThorSport Racing 98 194 -60 -3 0 11

55 ThorSport Racing 99 184 -70 -10 0 00

56 ThorSport Racing 13 178 -76 -6 0 11

57 GMS Racing 24 174 -80 -4 0 00

58 ThorSport Racing 88 171 -83 -3 0 00

59 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 151 -103 -20 1 50

510 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 149 -105 -2 0 00

511 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 148 -106 -1 0 00

312 DGR-Crosley 17 136 -118 -12 0 00

513 GMS Racing 2 133 -121 -3 0 11

514 AM Racing 22 113 -141 -20 0 00

515 Niece Motorsports 44 104 -150 -9 0 00

516 Young's Motorsports 02 97 -157 -7 0 00

517 Young's Motorsports 20 95 -159 -2 0 00

518 On Point Motorsports 30 94 -160 -1 0 00

519 NEMCO Motorsports 8 93 -161 -1 0 00

520 Roper Racing 04 82 -172 -11 0 00

321 DGR-Crosley 54 76 -178 -6 0 00

522 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 74 -180 -2 0 00

523 Young's Motorsports 12 72 -182 -2 0 00

524 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 64 -190 -8 0 00

525 All Out Motorsports 7 64 -190 0 0 00

226 ThorSport Racing 27 56 -198 -8 0 00

327 JJL Motorsports 297 56 -198 0 0 00

328 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 52 -202 -4 0 00

529 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 44 -210 -8 0 00

430 CMI Motorsports 49 41 -213 -3 0 00

331 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 38 -216 -3 0 00

232 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -217 -1 0 00

133 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -225 -8 0 00

134 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 24 -230 -5 0 00

135 DGR-Crosley 15 19 -235 -5 0 00

136 Bill McAnally Racing 119 19 -235 0 0 00

237 Rette Jones Racing 211 17 -237 -2 0 00

138 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -237 0 0 00

539 Norm Benning Racing 6 17 -237 0 0 00

140 Hill Motorsports 56 16 -238 -1 0 00

241 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -239 -1 0 00

242 Beaver Motorsports 1 15 -239 0 0 00

343 CR7 Motorsports 109 14 -240 -1 0 00

144 NEMCO Motorsports 87 11 -243 -3 0 00

145 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -244 -1 0 00

146 FDNY Racing 28 6 -248 -4 0 00
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147 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -254 -6 0 00

148 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -254 0 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -254 0 0 00
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